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Language Approved 
Evaluator 

Email Location Notes 

     
Arabic Ayad  

al-Qazzaz 
alqazzaz@csus.edu  Amador Hall 453 B Dept. of 

Sociology 
Arabic Dr. Clovis Karam clovis.karam@csus.edu  Mariposa Hall 2019 Dept. of World 

Languages & 
Literatures 

American 
Sign 

Language 
(ASL) 

Deaf Studies 
Department 

coe@csus.edu  Eureka hall 401 College of 
Education 

Armenian Knarik 
Manukyan 

km396@csus.edu  Eureka Hall 328 Dept. of 
Sociology  

Cambodian Sedah Song 
Ngouy Tath 

stath@csus.edu  Eureka Hall 328a Undergraduate 
Studies in 
Education 

Chinese 
(Mandarin) 

Dr. Curtis Smith curtis.smith@csus.edu  Mariposa Hall 2059 Dept. of World 
Languages & 
Literatures 

Flemish Thomas Kando kandotom@csus.edu  Amador Hall 451C Dept. of 
Sociology 

French Dr. Clovis Karam clovis.karam@csus.edu  Mariposa Hall 2019 Dept. of World 
Languages & 
Literatures 

French Thomas Kando kandotom@csus.edu  Amador Hall 451C Dept. of 
Sociology 

Danish Mikkel Jensen mikkel.jensen@csus.edu  Sequoia Hall 434 Dept. of 
Physics and 
Astronomy 

Dari Language 
Tarjuma 
Services 

testing@languagetarjumaservices.com  3550 Watt Ave, Suite 
140, Sacramento, Ca 

95821 

Fees Vary 

Dutch 
(Flemish & 

South 
African) 

Thomas Kando kandotom@csus.edu  Amador Hall 451C 
 
 
 
 

Dept. of 
Sociology 
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Farsi Language 
Tarjuma 
Services 

testing@languagetarjumaservices.com  3550 Watt Ave, Suite 
140, Sacramento, Ca 

95821 

Fees Vary 

French Dr. Beatrice 
Russell 

bkelley@csus.edu  Mariposa Hall 2005 Department of 
World 

Languages & 
Literatures 

French Dr. Clovis Karam clovis.karam@csus.edu  Mariposa Hall 2019 Department of 
World 

Languages & 
Literatures 

French Thomas Kando kandotom@csus.edu  Amador Hall 451C Dept. of 
Sociology 

Hindi Language 
Tarjuma 
Services 

testing@languagetarjumaservices.com  3550 Watt Ave, Suite 
140, Sacramento, Ca 

95821 

Fees Vary 

Hmong Ka Va vak@csus.edu  Eureka Hall 435C College of 
Education 

Hmong Dr. Serge Lee leesc@csus.edu  Mariposa Hall 5031 Division of 
Social Work 

Italian Dr. Viola Ardeni viloa.ardeni@csus.edu  Mariposa Hall 2057 Dept. of World 
Languages & 
Literatures 

Japanese Dr. Kazue 
Masuyama 

masuyama@csus.edu  Mariposa Hall 2061 Dept. of World 
Languages & 
Literatures 

Khmer Sedah Song 
Ngouy Tath 

stath@csus.edu  Eureka Hall 328a Undergraduate 
Studies in 
Education 

Kiswahili 
(Swahili) 

Kamau Kinuthia kinuthk@arc.losrios.edu  American River 
College 

Behavioral & 
Social Sciences 

Korean Dr. Heeju Han heeju.han@csus.edu  Mariposa Hall 2015 Dept. of World 
Languages & 
Literatures 

Korean Dr. Brian Lim lim@csus.edu    Eureka Hall 323 College of 
Education 

Moldavian Dr. Marius 
Petraru 

mpetraru@csus.edu Sequoia Hall 332 Dept. of 
Geography 
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Nepali Language 
Tarjuma 
Services 

testing@languagetarjumaservices.com  3550 Watt Ave, Suite 
140, Sacramento, Ca 

95821 

Fees Vary 

Ndebele Grace Mubako mubako@csus.edu  Tahoe Hall 2101 Dept. of 
Accounting 

Polish Dr. Marius 
Petraru 

mpetraru@csus.edu Sequoia Hall 332 Dept. of 
Geography 

Polish Language 
Tarjuma 
Services 

testing@languagetarjumaservices.com  3550 Watt Ave, Suite 
140, Sacramento, Ca 

95821 

Fees Vary 

Punjabi Language 
Tarjuma 
Services 

testing@languagetarjumaservices.com  3550 Watt Ave, Suite 
140, Sacramento, Ca 

95821 

Fees Vary 

Romanian Dr. Marius 
Petraru 

mpetraru@csus.edu Sequoia Hall 332 Dept. of 
Geography 

Russian Knarik 
Manukyan 

km396@csus.edu  Eureka Hall 328 Dept. of 
Sociology  

Russian Nadya Lucas n.lucas@csus.edu   IRT PMO 

Shona Grace Mubako mubako@csus.edu  Tahoe Hall 2101 Dept. of 
Accounting 

Tagalog Brian Rosario rosario@csus.edu  Tahoe Hall 3028 Dept. of 
Economics 

Tagalog Consorcia C. 
Apostol 

sorcy.apostol@gmail.com  Sac City College (SCC)  

Ukrainian Nadya Lucas n.lucas@csus.edu   IRT PMO 

Urdu Language 
Tarjuma 
Services 

testing@languagetarjumaservices.com  3550 Watt Ave, Suite 
140, Sacramento, Ca 

95821 

Fees Vary 

Vietnamese MinhHong Do dom@crc.losrios.edu  Consumes River 
College (CRC) 

English and 
Language 
Studies 
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